[ modular

Technical data

Modularity:

Dimensions (mm):

Nr. Wells:

Well litres 1:

Well dimensions 1 (mm):
Hot water inflow :

Cold water inflow:

Drain size:

Net volume (m3):

Packing dimensions (mm):

Gross weight (kg):
Gross volume (m3):

On cabinet with doors
700x700x850
1

40
500x400x200
1/2"

1/2"

1"1/2

0,417
776x776x1180
41

0,711

Client

Project

FUN 700

Model: F70/70LA/P

Quantity

Position

Cod: MP01692143002

Features

Working top: Made of AlSI 304 stainless steel
with a thickness of 10/10 mm

Handles: Brushed aluminum finish

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.
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[ modular

Neutral unit with sink, on cabinet
with doors

Sink Element on cabinet with doors, bowl dimensions in cm 50x40x15h. Top and bowl made of AlSI 304 stainless steel thickness 8/10;
covering in AISI 304 stainless steel thickness 8/10; external reinforcements made of anti-corrosion material (aluminised sheet metal);
bottoms and internal parts in AISI 430 steel. The tub measuring 500x400x150h. is equipped with a drain pipe and overflow. Hot and cold
water taps included.

Technical draw
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